
MEN'S 242.0 RESULTS

Men's 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 240.0 365.0 10

2 Braxton Koller Goddard High School 238.6 315.0 8

3 Logan Larson Maize South High School 234.2 285.0 6

4 Andrew Alexander Wellington High School 222.7 280.0 4

5 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 231.0 275.0 2

6 Trey Cook Maize High 241.0 260.0 1

7 Gunnar Sisk Eisenhower high school 223.0 240.0 0

8 Gavin Koehn Maize High 239.1 240.0 0

9 Blake Chambers Maize High 224.0 230.0 0

10 Landon Clarke Pittsburg High School 225.0 230.0 0

11 Preston Cox Remington High School 236.2 210.0 0

12 Benjamin Harris Maize High 227.7 205.0 0

13 Cameron  Rosenberg Wellington High School 225.5 195.0 0

14 Gabe Westmoreland Wellington High School 226.5 195.0 0

15 Coben  Joseph Wellington High School 236.6 175.0 0

16 Peyton Strausberg Goddard High School 238.6 165.0 0

17 Brayden Clinton Goddard High School 237.68 160.0 0

18 Evert Cox Goddard High School 221.6 135.0 0

19 Liam  Ewing Wellington High School 226.0 105.0 0

Men's 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Braxton Koller Goddard High School 238.6 520.0 10

2 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 240.0 500.0 8



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Blake Chambers Maize High 224.0 435.0 6

4 Andrew Alexander Wellington High School 222.7 415.0 4

5 Gavin Koehn Maize High 239.1 395.0 2

6 Trey Cook Maize High 241.0 390.0 1

7 Logan Larson Maize South High School 234.2 375.0 0

8 Landon Clarke Pittsburg High School 225.0 350.0 0

9 Preston Cox Remington High School 236.2 340.0 0

10 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 231.0 335.0 0

11 Benjamin Harris Maize High 227.7 325.0 0

12 Cameron  Rosenberg Wellington High School 225.5 305.0 0

13 Gabe Westmoreland Wellington High School 226.5 305.0 0

14 Brayden Clinton Goddard High School 237.68 235.0 0

15 Peyton Strausberg Goddard High School 238.6 215.0 0

16 Coben  Joseph Wellington High School 236.6 205.0 0

17 Evert Cox Goddard High School 221.6 165.0 0

18 Gunnar Sisk Eisenhower high school 223.0 0.0 0

19 Liam  Ewing Wellington High School 226.0 0.0 0

Men's 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Braxton Koller Goddard High School 238.6 300.0 10

2 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 240.0 285.0 8

3 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 231.0 265.0 6

4 Logan Larson Maize South High School 234.2 265.0 4

5 Trey Cook Maize High 241.0 240.0 2

6 Blake Chambers Maize High 224.0 235.0 1

7 Gunnar Sisk Eisenhower high school 223.0 225.0 0

8 Landon Clarke Pittsburg High School 225.0 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Gavin Koehn Maize High 239.1 225.0 0

10 Andrew Alexander Wellington High School 222.7 215.0 0

11 Cameron  Rosenberg Wellington High School 225.5 185.0 0

12 Preston Cox Remington High School 236.2 185.0 0

13 Peyton Strausberg Goddard High School 238.6 185.0 0

14 Benjamin Harris Maize High 227.7 155.0 0

15 Brayden Clinton Goddard High School 237.68 155.0 0

16 Coben  Joseph Wellington High School 236.6 135.0 0

17 Evert Cox Goddard High School 221.6 115.0 0

18 Liam  Ewing Wellington High School 226.0 95.0 0

19 Gabe Westmoreland Wellington High School 226.5 0.0 0

Men's 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 240.0 1150.0 10

2 Braxton Koller Goddard High School 238.6 1135.0 8

3 Logan Larson Maize South High School 234.2 925.0 6

4 Andrew Alexander Wellington High School 222.7 910.0 4

5 Blake Chambers Maize High 224.0 900.0 2

6 Trey Cook Maize High 241.0 890.0 1

7 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 231.0 875.0 0

8 Gavin Koehn Maize High 239.1 860.0 0

9 Landon Clarke Pittsburg High School 225.0 805.0 0

10 Preston Cox Remington High School 236.2 735.0 0

11 Cameron  Rosenberg Wellington High School 225.5 685.0 0

12 Benjamin Harris Maize High 227.7 685.0 0

13 Peyton Strausberg Goddard High School 238.6 565.0 0

14 Brayden Clinton Goddard High School 237.68 550.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Coben  Joseph Wellington High School 236.6 515.0 0

16 Gabe Westmoreland Wellington High School 226.5 500.0 0

17 Gunnar Sisk Eisenhower high school 223.0 465.0 0

18 Evert Cox Goddard High School 221.6 415.0 0

19 Liam  Ewing Wellington High School 226.0 200.0 0

Men's 242.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

16 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 240.0 4.792

17 Braxton Koller Goddard High School 238.6 4.757

47 Andrew Alexander Wellington High School 222.7 4.086

52 Blake Chambers Maize High 224.0 4.018

55 Logan Larson Maize South High School 234.2 3.95

60 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 231.0 3.788

62 Trey Cook Maize High 241.0 3.693

66 Gavin Koehn Maize High 239.1 3.597

67 Landon Clarke Pittsburg High School 225.0 3.578

86 Preston Cox Remington High School 236.2 3.112

88 Cameron  Rosenberg Wellington High School 225.5 3.038

90 Benjamin Harris Maize High 227.7 3.008

106 Peyton Strausberg Goddard High School 238.6 2.368

107 Brayden Clinton Goddard High School 237.68 2.314

109 Gabe Westmoreland Wellington High School 226.5 2.208

112 Coben  Joseph Wellington High School 236.6 2.177

114 Gunnar Sisk Eisenhower high school 223.0 2.085

117 Evert Cox Goddard High School 221.6 1.873

122 Liam  Ewing Wellington High School 226.0 0.885


